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CATAWBA COUNTY SCHOOLS 
www.catawbaschools.net   

 

10 East 25th St. – PO Box 1010 –  Newton, NC 28658          
Office:  828-464-8333      Fax:  828-464-0925 

  

 Dr. Matt Stover, Superintendent Crystal Davis, Board Attorney
 Matt_Stover@catawbaschools.net       Crystal_Davis@catawbaschools.net 

 
Catawba County School Board 

 

David Brittain – Chair   2014-2018 

3203 Green Acres Lane 
Claremont, NC 28610 
828-244-1178 
David_Brittain@catawbaschools.net  

 

Glenn Fulbright – Vice-Chair  2014-2018 

3451 East Maiden Road 
Maiden, NC 28650 
828-428-8042 
Glenn_Fulbright@catawbaschools.net  

Ronn Abernathy 2016-2020 

PO Box 705, 100 Island Ford Rd 
Maiden, NC 28650 
828-244-1388 
Ronn_Abernathy@catawbaschools.net  
 

Donald G. Brown II  2014-2018 

1206 Beagle Ln 
Newton, NC 28658 
828-294-1924 
Don_Brown@catawbaschools.net 
  

Beth Gordon Isenhour  2016-2020 

PO Box 506, 1559 Jarrett Farm Rd 
Newton, NC 28658 
828-464-7516 
Beth_Isenhour@catawbaschools.net 
 

Tommy Luckadoo 2014-2018 

1422 Billings Dr 
Hickory, NC 28602 
828-244-1034 
Tommy_Luckadoo@catawbaschools.net 

  
Cathy Starnes  2016-2020 

5900 Sulphur Springs Rd 
Hickory,  NC 28601 
828-256-1709 
Cathy_Starnes@catawbaschools.net  
  
 

 
 
  

 
Election of Board Members are held in all or part of the following Catawba County Voting Precincts: 

1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,16, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 37, 38, 40, 41 
 
 

All Board Members are elected for 4 year terms beginning the 1st Monday in December following the General Election.   
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